

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT: Lemard Freeman Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. 973-401-5578 Ifreeman@weichertrealtors.net

Local Real Estate Professional Brings Home National Honor

Kizzie Stewart at Weichert, Realtors® - Prestige Partners wins "Certificate of Excellence" award

ATLANTA, Ga. / Jan. 17, 2019 – Weichert, Realtors® - Prestige Partners, located in Atlanta, is proud to announce that Kizzie Stewart has been recognized as one of the industry's finest real estate professionals with a "Certificate of Excellence" from *Broker Agent Advisor* magazine.

Broker Agent Advisor magazine is one of real estate's most respected independent trade publications.

"It's hard to put into words how honored I am to be named a 2018 Certificate of Excellence award winner by one of the most respected trade publications in the real estate industry," said Stewart.

Kizzie Stewart

The Weichert® affiliated agent was recognized by the industry publication as one of the best in the business based on her achievement, potential, leadership, ethics, community value, experience, capability, and trust for the service she provided clients during 2018.

"I could not provide my clients with the exceptional service they expect from a real estate agent without the support of my colleagues and resources provided by Weichert," Stewart added.

Stewart is part of a team of knowledgeable and dedicated agents at Weichert, Realtors® - Prestige Partners, which brings decades of combined real estate experience to its clients.

Stewart, the year's top agent at Weichert, Realtors® - Prestige Partners for 2018, is also recognized as a rising star at the Atlanta-based real estate agency.

"Kizzie is a tremendously talented real estate professional who continues to go above and beyond to fulfill her clients' needs," said Stephanie Kennedy, the company's broker/owner. "Broker Agent Advisor magazine could not have selected a more deserving individual than Kizzie for this prestigious award."

Weichert, Realtors® - Prestige Partners is an independently owned and operated Weichert affiliate. The office serves the Atlanta metro area.

For more information about Weichert, Realtors® - Prestige Partners, located at 920 Dannon View SW, Suite 3202, in Atlanta, contact Stephanie Kennedy at 404-596-8051 or visit www.wrprestige.com.

###

About Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc.: Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc.: Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has grown steadily since Jim Weichert, president, chairman and CEO of Weichert Companies, launched the company's franchise division in 2001. The affiliate division was created to offer a business model for franchisee ownership candidates described as "a clearly defined operating system for marketing and managing a real estate business." Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. announced its first affiliate in 2002, was ranked as one of the top traditional residential real estate franchises in *Entrepreneur's* 2019 Franchise 500 and was identified in 2019 by *Franchise Business Review* as one of the top U.S. franchises for owner satisfaction. Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has offices serving over 300 markets in 38 states. For more information about Weichert, visit Weichert.com or for information on franchise opportunities visit WeichertFranchise.com.